
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/06; Name= PATE CINDY
M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406010002
91130

06/01/2004
01:52:00

PATE CINDY
M

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 112 Lot#:25
Book:20
Pg:112

200406010002
91110

06/01/2004
01:52:00

PATE CINDY
M

Grantee DEEDS TRAFFICA,
JAMES E

20 112 Lot#:25
Book:20
Pg:112

200406010002
91120

06/01/2004
01:52:00

PATE CINDY
M

Grantor MORTGAGE ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

20 112 Lot#:25
Book:20
Pg:112


