Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/06; Name= PATE CINDY M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406010002 91130	06/01/2004 01:52:00	PATE CINDY M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	112		Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:112
200406010002 91110	06/01/2004 01:52:00	PATE CINDY M	Grantee	DEEDS	TRAFFICA, JAMES E			20	112		Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:112
200406010002 91120	06/01/2004 01:52:00	PATE CINDY M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			20	112		Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:112